●All specifications in this catalog and production status of products are subject to change without notice. Prior to the purchase, please contact NEC TOKIN for updated product data.
●Please request for a specification sheet for detailed product data prior to the purchase.
●Before using the product in this catalog, please read "Precautions" and other safety precautions listed in the printed version catalog.
9630ACLVOL16E1507E1
62
AC Line Filters VOL.16
Common mode
SS28V/H-08350-CH 0.8 35 0.95 45 32.0 29.6
SS28V/H-10250-CH 1.0 25 0.65 45 33.4 31.0
SS28V/H-15100-CH 1.5 10 0.35 50 30.0 27.6
SS28V/H-20075-CH 2.0 7.5 0.22 45 32.7 30.3
SS28V/H-25045-CH 2.5 4.5 0.16 45 32.9 30.5
SS28V/H-K08530-CH 0.8 53 0.95 45 32.0 29.6
SS28V/H-K10410-CH 1.0 41 0.65 45 33.4 31.0
SS28V/H-K15155-CH 1.5 15.5 0.35 50 30.0 27.6
SS28V/H-K20115-CH 2.0 11.5 0.22 45 32.7 30.3
SS28V/H-K25075-CH 2.5 7.5 0.16 45 32.9 30.5
SS28V/H-R08600-CH 0.8 60 0.95 45 32.0 29.6
SS28V/H-R10450-CH 1.0 45 0.65 45 33.4 31.0
SS28V/H-R15170-CH 1.5 17 0.35 50 30.0 27.6
SS28V/H-R20130-CH 2.0 13 0.22 45 32.7 30.3
SS28V/H-R25080-CH 2.5 8.0 0.16 45 32.9 30.5
�SS28V �SS28H
2430 max.
24±0.5